TSN-66 SERIES | 66mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Crystal Spotti  ng Scopes
SPOTTING SCOPES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-99A ZM SET 99mm Spotti  ng Scope, Angled and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $3,150.00 $5,629.00 $6,199.00
TSN-99S ZM SET 99mm Spotti  ng Scope, Straight and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $3,150.00 $5,629.00 $6,199.00
TSN-99A 99mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Angled $2,600.00 $4,629.00 $5,099.00
TSN-99S 99mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Straight $2,600.00 $4,629.00 $5,099.00
TSN-99 SERIES | 99mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Crystal Spotti  ng Scopes
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-88A ZM SET 88mm Spotti  ng Scope, Angled and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $2,775.00 $4,949.00 $5,449.00
TSN-88S ZM SET 88mm Spotti  ng Scope, Straight and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $2,775.00 $4,949.00 $5,449.00
TSN-88A 88mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Angled $2,225.00 $3,949.00 $4,349.00
TSN-88S 88mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Straight $2,225.00 $3,949.00 $4,349.00
TSN-88 SERIES | 88mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Crystal Spotti  ng Scopes
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-66A ZM SET 66mm Spotti  ng Scope, Angled and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $2,250.00 $3,999.00 $4,399.00
TSN-66S ZM SET 66mm Spotti  ng Scope, Straight and TE-11WZ II zoom eyepiece $2,250.00 $3,999.00 $4,399.00
TSN-66A 66mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Angled $1,700.00 $2,999.00 $3,299.00
TSN-66S 66mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Straight $1,700.00 $2,999.00 $3,299.00
TSN-55 SERIES | 55mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Crystal Spotti  ng Scopes
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-55A 55mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Angled $1,725.00 $2,999.00  $3,299.00
TSN-55S 55mm PROMINAR Pure Fluorite Spotti  ng Scope, Straight $1,725.00 $2,999.00  $3,299.00
TSN-HD TSN-HD, Hand Strap $17.50 $35.00 $39.00
PROMINAR SPOTTING SCOPE KITS | Includes Scope Body, Eyepiece and Vanguard Tripod
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
55A+VSTGO KIT TSN-55A and VESTA GO 264CV12 Tripod $1960.00 $3,398.00  $3,739.00
55S+VSTGO KIT TSN-55S and VESTA GO 264CV12 Tripod $1960.00 $3,398.00 $3,739.00
66AZM+VSTGO KIT TSN-66A ZM SET and VESTA GO 264CV12 Tripod $2,485.00 $4,398.00 $4,839.00
66SZM+VSTGO KIT TSN-66S ZM SET and VESTA GO 264CV12 Tripod $2,485.00 $4,398.00 $4,839.00
88AZM+VEO5 KIT TSN-88A ZM SET and VEO 5 264CV14 Tripod $3,050.00 $5,418.00 $5,959.00
88SZM+VEO5 KIT TSN-88S ZM SET and VEO 5 264CV14 Tripod $3,050.00 $5,418.00 $5,959.00
99AZM+VEO5 KIT TSN-99A ZM SET and VEO 5 264CV14 Tripod $3,425.00 $6,098.00 $6,709.00
99SZM+VEO5 KIT TSN-99S ZM SET and VEO 5 264CV14 Tripod $3,425.00 $6,098.00 $6,709.00
SPOTTING SCOPES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TE-11WZ II 30-70x / 25-60x PROMINAR Wide Angle Zoom Eyepiece $550.00 $1,000.00 $1,100.00
TE-80XW 40x / 35x Extreme wide angle eyepiece $500.00 $939.00 $1,029.00
TE-20H 30x / 25x Long eye relief eyepiece $400.00 $669.00 $739.00
EYEPIECES | TSN-99, TSN-88 and TSN-66 Series
ACCESSORIES | TSN-99, TSN-88 and TSN-66 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-EX16 1.6x Eyepiece Extender for TSN-99/880/770 $265.00 $499.00 $549.00
TSN-AS1.25G Adapter Ring for Astronomical Eyepieces (Grub Screw) $20.00 $40.00 $45.00
TSN-AS1.25K Adapter Ring for Astronomical Eyepieces (Knurled Screw) $20.00 $40.00 $45.00
CASES | TSN-99, TSN-88, TSN-66 and TSN-55 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
C-99A-N Neoprene Case for TSN-99A $180.00 $349.00 $379.00
C-99S-N Neoprene Case for TSN-99S $180.00 $349.00 $379.00
C-88A-N Neoprene Case for TSN-88A $180.00 $349.00 $379.00
C-88S-N Neoprene Case for TSN-88S $180.00 $349.00 $379.00
C-66A-N Neoprene Case for TSN-66A $180.00 $349.00 $369.00
C-66S-N Neoprene Case for TSN-66S $180.00 $349.00 $369.00
C-55A-N Neoprene Case for TSN-55A $180.00 $349.00 $399.00
C-55S-N Neoprene Case for TSN-55S $180.00 $349.00 $399.00
PROTECTION | TSN-99, TSN-88, TSN-66 and TSN-55 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TP-105FT 105mm Protecti ve Filter for TSN-99 series only $140.00 $269.00 $299.00
TP-95FT 95mm Protecti ve Filter for TSN-88 series only $140.00 $269.00 $299.00
TP-72FT 72mm Protecti ve Filter for TSN-66 series only $140.00 $269.00 $299.00
TP-58FT 58mm Protecti ve Filter for TSN-55 series only $140.00 $269.00 $299.00
TSN-CV-88A Eyepiece Protecti ve Cover for TSN-99/88/770 Eyepieces $70.00 $135.00 $289.00
DIGISCOPING ADAPTERS | TSN-99, TSN-88 and TSN-66 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-PA7 DSLR adapter for TSN-880/770 Series and TE-10Z & TE-11WZ $135.00 $260.00 $289.00
TSN-DA10 DSLR Digital Camera Adapter for TSN-99/88/770 Series $120.00 $239.00 $259.00
TSN-AR42GT 42mm Standard T2 Fit Adapter Ring with Protecti on Glass $35.00 $69.00 $79.00
TRIPODS | TSN-99, TSN-88, TSN-66 AND TSN-55 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
VEO 5 264CV14 VANGUARD VEO 5 264CV14 TRIPOD $275.00 $469.00 $519.00
VESTAGO 264CV12 VANGUARD VESTA GO 264CV12 TRIPOD $235.00 $399.00 $439.00
QS-71P VANGUARD VEO 5 QUICK SHOE $20.00 $33.49 $36.99
QS-56P VANGUARD VESTA GO QUICK SHOE $20.00 $33.49 $36.99
SPOTTING SCOPES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-82SV 82mm Fully, Multi -Coated Spotti  ng Scope $615.00 $1,075.00 $1,199.00
TSN-82SV | 82mm Fully, Multi -Coated Spotti  ng Scope
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TE-9Z 20-60x Zoom Eyepiece $265.00 $499.00 $549.00
TE-14WD 30x Wide Angle Eyepiece $225.00 $439.00 $479.00
TE-17HD 25x Long Eye Relief Eyepiece $190.00 $369.00 $399.00
EYEPIECES | TSN-82SV Series
CASES | TSN-82SV Series
DIGISCOPING ADAPTERS | TSN-82SV Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-PA8 DSLR adapter for TSN-82SV/660M/600 Series and TE-9Z  $135.00 $260.00 $289.00
TSN-DA20 Digital Camera Adapter for TSN-82SV/660/600 Series $120.00 $239.00 $259.00
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
C-821 Fitt ed Case for TSN-82SV $70.00 $189.00 $209.00
CNW-5 Carrying Case for TSN-82SV $45.00 $95.00 $105.00
ACCESSORIES | TSN-82SV Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-EX16S 1.6x Eyepiece Extender for TSN-82SV/660M/600 Series $265.00 $499.00 $549.00
TSE-21WD #1100 Replacement Eyecups for 82/66/60mm scopes. $25.00 $109.00 $119.00
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
TSN-501 50mm Fully Multi -Coated Spotti  ng Scope, Angled $275.00 $535.00 $589.00
TSN-502 50mm Fully Multi -Coated Spotti  ng Scope, Straight $275.00 $535.00 $589.00
TSN-500 SERIES | 50mm Fully Multi -Coated Spotti  ng Scopes
CASES | TSN-500 Series
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST MAP MSRP
C-500B Neoprene Case for TSN-500 series -BLACK $22.50 $45.00 $49.00
C-500G Neoprene Case for TSN-500 series -GREEN  $22.50 $45.00 $49.00
SPOTTING SCOPES